ProSAFE® Next-Gen Edge Managed Switches
Unmatched Gigabit performance and 10GBase-T scalability for
virtualized servers, storage and sensitive audio/video deployments
M5300 series
The NETGEAR® Next-Gen Edge M5300 series consists of seven fully managed stackable Gigabit Ethernet switches, with embedded 10
Gigabit Ethernet uplink connectivity. There are 24-port and 48-port models including Gigabit copper versions, powerful PoE+ versions
with up to 1,520 watts and even a Fiber aggregation solution. They are ideal for all organizations considering reliable, affordable and
simple 10 Gigabit Ethernet backbone architectures. As a proficient component of converged voice, video and data networking solutions,

RPS4000
RPS/EPS unit for up to 4 concurrent switches
Ordering information
•	 Americas, Europe: RPS4000-200NES
•	 Asia Pacific: RPS4000-200AJS
•	 Warranty: 5 years
Front view
•	 RPS4000 is 1RU unit with four (4) empty slots
•	 Power modules (APS1000W) are sold separately
•	 APS1000W requirement depends on RPS, EPS, PoE application
Rear view
•	 Four (4) embedded RPS connectors
•	 Switch selectors for RPS/EPS power modes
•	 Switch selectors for power modules two-by-two bridging
Included:
•	 Four (4) RPS cables - 60cm each (~2 ft)
•	 Rack mount kit
•	 Power cord
Accessories
Number of APS1000W 1 POWER MODULE 2 POWER MODULES 3 POWER MODULES 4 POWER MODULES
RPS mode
(Redundant Power Supply)
Up to 4 switches (non-PoE versions)
M5300-28G or M5300-52G
or M5300-28GF3
or M5300-28G3
or M5300-52G3
Complete protection
12V system power
Or:
Up to 2 switches (PoE versions)
M5300-28G-PoE+ or
M5300-52G-POE+
Up to 4 switches (PoE versions)
M5300-28G-PoE+
or M5300-52G-POE+
Complete protection
12V system power
and -56V PoE power
Up to 4 switches (PoE versions)

AX745
10GBase-T I/O Module
Ordering information
•	 Worldwide: AX745-10000S
•	 Warranty: 5 years
•	 1 port 10 Gigabit RJ45 for M5300 series rear I/O bays
•	 Compliant with 10GBase-T (IEEE 802.3an-2006) standard
•	 Supports 100Mbps, 1000Mbps speeds
•	 Supports 10GbE speed up to 100m (328 ft) with Cat6A RJ45 or better
•	 Supports 10GbE speed up to 30m (98 ft) with legacy Cat6 RJ45
•	 Allows for local (copper) stacking or uplinks
I/O Modules for M5300 series rear bays
ORDERING INFORMATION
WORLDWIDE: SEE TABLE BELOW
WARRANTY: 5 YEARS
Multimode Fiber (MMF) Single mode Fiber (SMF)
OM1 or OM2
62.5/125µm
OM3 or OM4
50/125µm 9/125µm
   10 Gigabit SFP+
AXM763
10GBase-LRM long reach multimode
802.3aq - LC duplex connector
up to 220m (722 ft)
AXM763-10000S (1 unit)
AXM763
10GBase-LRM long reach multimode
802.3aq - LC duplex connector
up to 260m (853 ft)
AXM763-10000S (1 unit)
AXM762
10GBase-LR long reach single mode
LC duplex connector
up to 10km (6.2 miles)
AXM762-10000S (1 unit)
AXM762P10-10000S (pack of 10 units)
AXM761
10GBase-SR short reach multimode
LC duplex connector
OM3: up to 300m (984 ft)
OM4: up to 550m (1,804 ft)
AXM761-10000S (1 unit)
AXM761P10-10000S (pack of 10 units)
AXM764
10GBase-LR LITE single mode
LC duplex connector
up to 2km (1.2 mile)
AXM764-10000S (1 unit)
   Gigabit SFP AGM731F
1000Base-SX short range multimode
LC duplex connector
up to 275m (902 ft)